A Little Info, Please SurveyMonkey

Q1 Age range, and gender

Answered: 169 Skipped: 0

under 25
25-40 I
40-55
male
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
under 25 0.00% 0
25.40 3.55% 6
40-55 20.71% 35
55-70 43.20% 73
over 70 32.54% 55
male 39.05% 66
female 12.43% 21

Total Respondents: 169
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A Little Info, Please
Q2 Location
Answered: 169 Skipped: 0
us
Australia .
Europe
(specify...
India
Other (specify
country belo...
small town .
country .
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
us 34.32%
Canada 24.85%
UK 24.85%
Australia 5.33%
Europe (specify country below, please) 5.33%
India 1.18%
Other (specify country below, please) 4.73%
city 12.43%
small town 7.10%
country 5.33%

Total Respondents: 169
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100%

58

42

42



A Little Info, Please SurveyMonkey

Q3 Education level

Answered: 166 Skipped: 3

high school or
less

university
studies

graduate
studies

self-directed
studies

other (please
say more below)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
high school or less 18.67% 31
university studies 46.99% 78
graduate studies 30.72% 51
self-directed studies 17.47% 29
5.42% 9

other (please say more below)

Total Respondents: 166
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A Little Info, Please SurveyMonkey

Q4 Religion, spirituality, connection to "all"

Answered: 166 Skipped: 3
Christianity
Judaism .
Hinduism
Sikhism |

Buddhism

Islam

Spiritual but
not religious

Agnostic .

Atheist

Other (please
say more below)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Christianity 62.65% 104
Judaism 7.23% 12
Hinduism 2.41% 4
Sikhism 0.60% 1
Buddhism 1.20% 2
Islam 0.00% 0
Spiritual but not religious 15.66% 26
Agnostic 5.42% 9
Atheist 11.45% 19

5.42% 9

Other (please say more below)

Total Respondents: 166
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A Little Info, Please

Q5 Concern with freedom issues - freedom

of speech, Islam, good thinking, PC, etc

Answered: 168 Skipped: 1

less than 5
years

5-10 years

10-20 years

more than 20
years

freedom of
speech

Islam

politically
correctness

freedom of
thought

large-scale
immigration...

political
systems

media control

internet issues

education
systems

other (please
say more below)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
less than 5 years
5-10 years
10-20 years

more than 20 years

5/11

60%

70%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

5.95%
20.24%
23.21%

47.02%

34

39

79



A Little Info, Please

freedom of speech

Islam

politically correctness

freedom of thought

large-scale immigration and/or refugee influx
political systems

media control

internet issues

education systems

other (please say more below)

Total Respondents: 168

6/11

73.81%

77.98%

72.02%

60.12%

75.00%

52.38%

59.52%

35.71%

55.36%

7.14%

SurveyMonkey

124
131
121
101
126

88
100

60

93



A Little Info, Please SurveyMonkey

Q6 Activism level

Answered: 167 Skipped: 2
zero to very

little interest

some interest

major focus

very very
involved

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
zero to very little interest 4.79% 8
some interest 40.12% 67
major focus 47.31% 79
13.17% 22

very very involved

Total Respondents: 167
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A Little Info, Please SurveyMonkey

Q7 Major concerns

Answered: 162 Skipped: 7

learning more

activism

connecting
more with...

other (please
say more below)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
learning more 59.88% 97
activism 34.57% 56
connecting more with others 59.26% 96
other (please say more below) 8.02% 13
Total Respondents: 162

8/11



A Little Info, Please SurveyMonkey

Q8 Major frustrations and obstacles

Answered: 166 Skipped: 3

the
politically...

those who
refuse to see

Islam

lack of
resources

lack of
community

other (please
say more below)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
the politically correct 84.94% 141
those who refuse to see 74.70% 124
Islam 7711% 128
lack of resources 21.69% 36
lack of community 25.90% 43
other (please say more below) 11.45% 19

Total Respondents: 166
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A Little Info, Please

major
counter-jiha...

online
resources

other

none

Answer Choices
major counter-jihad figures
online resources
community
other

none

Total Respondents: 165

Q9 Major help or inspiration

Answered: 165 Skipped: 4

community -

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%
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50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

69.09%
78.79%
21.21%
12.73%

2.42%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

114
130
35

21



A Little Info, Please

Q10 Updates - what you most appreciate
and what you'd like more of

Answered: 151 Skipped: 18

interesting
ideas

information

general
atmosphere

other
appreciation...

other wish
list items...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
interesting ideas
information
general atmosphere
other appreciation items (please specify below)

other wish list items (please specify below)

Total Respondents: 151
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90% 100%

Responses

67.55%

76.82%

30.46%

3.31%

8.61%

SurveyMonkey

102
116

46

13
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